Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N GE L L I P S O I D A LPHOENIX ELLIPSOIDAL
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
The 5°, 10°, 19°, 26°, 36° and 50° ! xed focus Phoenix

• Color frame and spring clip safety cable included
• Tool free interchangeable barrels
• 3 foot power cable
• C-Clamp included with ! xture
• 16 lbs.
• ETL & cETL listed.
• Made in the USA
PHX-5-BK
PHX-10-BK
PHX-19-BK
PHX-26-BK
PHX-36-BK
PHX-50-BK
Lens Degree Model Number
5 Degree PHX-5-*, PHXC-5-*
10 Degree PHX-10-*, PHXC-10-*
19 Degree PHX-19-*, PHXC-19-*
26 Degree PHX-26-*, PHXC-26-*
36 Degree PHX-36-*, PHXC-36-*
50 Degree PHX-50-*, PHXC-50-*
* - Add the following su!  x for body color:
B-Black, W-White, S-Silver
Use PHXC for CDM Lamping of ! xtures
Catalog Numbers